
8102

8030

9033

17 40

36

67 68

53

60

71
72

73

667

1150
1151

1152

1153

1192

1193

1295

1457

91

9000

4072

55

59

1

2

45

9002

501

8025

8027

188
220

9012

448

120

219

652

7

4

66

50

63
64

76

77787980

633

665

669

791

1306

1455

92

47

48

209210

106
107
108

11

9037

9047

39

8043

8044

243

8032

9034

15

9003

30

38

33
32

3

57

54

49

51

58

61 62

89

634

664

666

668

672

1149
1154

1302

189

670

52

44

46

202

9006

104

110

41

9001

8029

8045

8033

500

902

9015

18
37

31

313

23

22

65 56
69

70

74
75

87

663

1148

1191

1459

671

201

105
8007

8002

51

668

SIDA STREET

ACE STREET

GORAN STREET

SALTBUSH

STREET

TURNIX

STREET

NARRAN STREET

WALLARAH ST R EET

SELINA STREET

FLANNIGAN STREET

HO
NE

YW
OO

D A
VE

NU
E

ALB IN A
AVE NUE

LYON 
ROAD

MANDOGALUP

ROAD

MO
RN

ING
TO

N C
RE

SCENT

DRYSDALE GARDENS

ATALAYA
LO

OP

LITORIA DRIVE

CYCA D RETRE AT

IRONCAP GROVE

HA RTZ WAY

WINDJANA RISE

DARLING CHASE

CASSOWARY CHASE

CORDATA AVENUE

KW
INA

NA
FR

EE
WA

Y

ANKETELL ROAD

CO
OM

AL
LO

BO
UL

EV
AR

D

TILIQUACRE

S CENT

PIXIE
LA NE

W
ARATAH

W AY

ANKETELL ROAD

LITCHFIELD

CIRCLE

AQUILA DRIVE

LUN
A LINK

FOXTAIL GROVE

AD
D IS

WA
Y

MARIALA WAY
IDALIA TERRACE

CRONIN

W
AY

KW
INA

NA
FR

EE
WA

Y

EW
EN

S P
AS

S

NO
RK

ET
T

ROAD

KENTIA ROAD

CL
EM

EN
TI

RO
AD

HO
FF

MA
N

RO
AD

TREEBY ROAD

SPECTACLES DRIVE

HOPE
VALLEY

HOPE VALLEY

WANDI

MANDOGALUP

ANKETELL

THE
SPECTACLES

Metropolitan Region Scheme

Produced by Data Analytics, Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage, Perth WA
Base information supplied by Western Australian Land Information Authority SLIP 1180-2020-1

Program Manager:
Geospatial Officer:
Examined:
Revised:

Date:

0 150 300 450 600

Metres

Plan Number

3.2806
3059

3.2806

A. Muscara

J. Ballarotta

325.9.6

File number:
Plan reference:

833/2/26/25

Metropolitan Region Scheme

Sheet 1 of 1 Oracle reference no:

Amendment No.

N

A. Power

29 March 2023

1405

Legend
Excluded from Rural zone and included in Urban zone

/57

Created on date: Saturday, 15 April 2023
Document Name: MRS_3059_v3_APlan3_2806 Version No. 3

WAPC / 

for that purpose in the presence of :

_______________________________________________
Witness
_______________________________________________
Date

_______________________________________________
Approved - Minister for Planning

_______________________________________________
Date

Planning and Development Act 2005

Signed for and on behalf of the
Western Australian Planning Commission

_______________________________________________
An officer duly authorised by the Commission
pursuant to section 24 of the

1:25000 sheets 23 & 24


